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Memorial Francis Desmet Liedekerke - 9

NR
3608
3514
3658
3737

NR
5000
3508
3230
3806
3573
3511
3702
5002
3701

NR
3732
3348

NR
5004
3492
3810
3609

Pupillen Meisjes - 450m

Naam
DE NOBILI Sarah
HOS Céline

DUVIELGUERBIGNY Charline

VANDENRIJD Zoé

Instelling
STIB-MIVB

BNP Paribas Fortis
Belfius

KBC

Pupillen Jongens - 450m

Naam
DE WOLF Ruben
LELIEVRE Thibault

DUVIELGUERBIGNY Sacha

SERRAJI Zakariya

ABDESSELAM Anouar

HOS Xavier
DEVEIRMAN Yarno
VAN SOMPEL R.
DEVEIRMAN Luca

Instelling

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis
Belfius
STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis

BNP Paribas Fortis

Miniemen Meisjes - 900m

Naam
DEGEEST Katrien
VONCK Marte

Instelling
KBC
ING

Miniemen Jongens - 900m

Naam

BAETENS Robbe
PE Tibo

DAALI Mehdi

DE NOBILI Rayan

Instelling

BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

maart 2013

GBJ

2004
2007
2007
2010

GBJ
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2007
2008
2009

GBJ
2001
2001

GBJ

1997
1997
1998
2002

CAT
PUF
PUF
PUF
PUF

CAT
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG

CAT
MIF
MIF

CAT
MIG
MIG
MIG
MIG

Tijd
0:01:33
0:01:45
0:02:02
0:02:41

Tijd
0:01:10
0:01:12
0:01:23
0:01:26
0:01:29
0:01:36
0:01:52
0:01:56
0:02:31

Tijd
0:03:03
0:03:20

Tijd
0:02:32
0:02:45
0:02:59
0:03:44



BRR e T
bhhboo~ounbrwnk B

WWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPERRE
PO OWO~NOUPAWNRPOOONO®U A

32

Memorial Francis Desmet Liedekerke - 9

Masters Dames - 3250m

NR Naam

3381 LAUWERS Leen

3423 STEPPE Marina

3019 VERMUNICHT Katrien
2808 DE GEYTER Caroline
3377 DESCHOOLMEESTER Lieve
1663 SCHUTZ Griet

3279 DE BUYSSCHER Karine
2712 VAN ORSHOVEN Goedele
2166 VAN DEN EEDE Chantal
3569 DION Chantal

3510 JANSSENS Valérie

3480 DERICK Karine

2350 VANDER SMISSEN Annita
2709 NYS Micheline

2472 VAN HOOREBEECK Bernadette
3223 AERTS Eva

3497 BASTIN Sofie

2062 DE SWERDT Hilde

1102 GEES Simonne

3639 VAN POUCKE Martine
5001 VIERENDEEL Rita

629 BUYLE Marie-Jeanne
1330 LEYSSENS Greta

213 VAN WEMMEL Monique
5007 DE SAEGER An

2995 HEYVAERT Maggy

3506 JACQUEMIN Dominique
2049 GOOSSENS José

3606 LAROS Véronique

3555 MARTINEZ Maria

3564 BERGHMAN Myriam

617 MAESEN Magda

Instelling

AXA Belgium
Spiridon Aalst
KBC

Sabena

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNB-NBB

ING

KBC

KBC

STIB-MIVB

BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

Electrabel

KBC

BNP Paribas Fortis
Belfius

KBC

KBC

BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

KBC
KBC
BNP Paribas Fortis

Electrabel

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis
STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

KBC

KBC

maart 2013

GBJ CAT Tijd
1964 AB 0:11:56
1959 AB 0:12:54
1977 AA 0:12:58
1967 AB 0:13:00
1961 AB 0:13:05
1963 AB 0:13:09
1967 AA 0:13:20
1961 AB 0:13:32
1954 AC 0:14:00
1951 AC 0:14:24
1975 AA 0:14:46
1968 AA 0:14:58
1965 AB 0:15:00
1962 AB 0:15:14
1952 AC 0:15:17
1966 AB 0:15:21
1970 AA 0:15:40
1966 AB 0:15:51
1948 AC 0:16:14
1962 AB 0:16:23
1960 AB 0:16:27
1952 AC 0:17:12
1956 AC 0:17:18
1954 AC 0:17:31
1976 AA 0:17:47
1969 AA 0:17:50
1973 AA 0:17:59
1950 AC 0:18:02
1968 AA 0:18:45
1966 AB 0:18:48
1955 AC 0:19:03
1954 AC 0:20:23
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Memorial Francis Desmet Liedekerke - 9 maart 2013

NR
3038
3518
3458
2961
3278
5012
3005
3644
3147
1878
3065
3046
3616
3124
3534
1893
5006
5009
3638
3807
2940

Veteranen Heren +40 - 5250m

Naam

SPIESSENS Koen
SMETS Wim

VANDEN BRANDEN Rudy
VAN DORPE Patrick
VONCK Danny
BRUYNBROECK Roger
VAN DYCK Jos
GYBELS Eddy
ROSSIGNOL Olivier
NEEFS Benny

GALLE Jan

KENAITI Fouad

VAN OVERMEEREN Bernard
VANDENRIJD Ward
BOSCHMANS Bart

DE GOLS Dirk
COPPENS Philippe
SENECA Michel
D'HAEMER Luc

COOL Eric
GIACOMELLO Norge

Instelling

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis

Spiridon Aalst
STIB-MIVB
ING

KBC

KBC
Electrabel
bpost

Belfius
STIB-MIVB
Spiridon Aalst
KBC
Electrabel
bpost

KBC
STIB-MIVB
bpost

GBJ CAT

1971
1972
1964
1963
1967
1966
1963
1966
1970
1968
1963
1972
1965
1969
1972
1964
1971
1964
1962
1963
1963

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

OCO0OO0000000000O00000O0O000O0

Tijd

:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
121
122:
122:
122:
122:
122:
:23:
:23:
:25:
:29:

23
31
08
29
42
05
26
29
13
20
38

:50

04
26
33
40
59
13
30
27
45
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Memorial Francis Desmet Liedekerke - 9

Veteranen Heren 50+ - 5250m

NR Naam

430 VAN HAVERMAET Theo
3120 PITTEVILS Luc

3490 RODRIGUEZ Luis
3436 DE BOECK Freddy
3613 HENDERICKX Jan
2401 MOENS Alain

3556 BEQUE Jozef

364 GANSEMAN Luc

2967 LUTS Daniel

500 VASTENAVONDT Luc
3149 BOSCHMANS Pierre
2097 DE BUYSER Paul

3397 FRANCOIS Marc

3677 HEREMANS Dirk

2127 HOLLEMANS Marc
3430 VAN WESEMAEL Etienne
1739 ROGIERS Luc

3221 VERBAERE Pascal
3537 WELLENS Guido

1674 SPELEERS Peter

1981 DEVROYE André

2440 NEUBOURG Jean-Paul
3309 DERWEDUWEN Jean-Paul
1157 VYVEY Paul

3571 COOREMAN Jean

5005 MONTEYNE Charles
2398 SENTE Hugo

184 VAN DER VENNET Lode
2474 LAUWERS Julien

2061 BROOS Werner

533 DE COCK Bernard
3321 SPELIERS Jacques
1589 DE GOIGNIES Karel
3028 DELVENNE Raymond
3748 DE BACKER Ernest
1342 SOETEMANS Eddy
1990 VERTONGEN Marc
1122 SCHEPETLEVANE Gilbert
3630 HANSSENS ldes

1740 GOVAERT Etienne
2362 WAUTERECHT Paul
3056 DE WITTE Gustaaf
2184 WINDEY Frans

1962 BOUZID El Hadi

1285 VAN LANDEGHEM Marc
1390 VAN GEIT Gustaaf
2590 SOLH Mohamed

2586 LACHACH Mohamed
1435 BILLIET Luc

1286 MOMMAERTS Georges
2757 MAGE Alain

3020 VERMUNICHT Andreas
3582 MUYLAERT Jurgen
1954 JILALI Mostafa

827 EMPSEN Roger

2406 YAMANI Mohamed
1572 ANDRE Marc

3367 CHIAU Georges

3738 VAN DEN EEDE Jean-Paul
2422 DENYS Marc

Instelling

BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

ING

Spiridon Aalst
Spiridon Aalst
STIB-MIVB

KBC

BNB-NBB
STIB-MIVB

BNP Paribas Fortis
Electrabel

bpost

AXA Belgium
BNB-NBB
BNB-NBB
Spiridon Aalst
STIB-MIVB

Belfius

Electrabel
BNB-NBB

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNB-NBB
BNB-NBB

ING

STIB-MIVB

KBC

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis
Spiridon Aalst
KBC

BNP Paribas Fortis
bpost

Spiridon Aalst
STIB-MIVB

KBC

Belfius

Belfius

STIB-MIVB
Electrabel
Electrabel
STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

bpost

Electrabel
BNB-NBB

KBC

STIB-MIVB

KBC

STIB-MIVB
Electrabel

BNP Paribas Fortis
KBC

BNB-NBB

maart 2013

GBJ CAT Tijd
1957 VB 0:18:13
1952 VC 0:18:49
1960 VB 0:18:54
1962 VB 0:19:35
1962 VB 0:19:48
1954 VB 0:20:06
1954 VB 0:20:22
1959 VB 0:20:28
1956 VB 0:20:45
1951 VC 0:20:56
1951 VC 0:21:03
1955 VB 0:21:12
1954 VB 0:21:15
1952 VC 0:21:31
1957 VB 0:21:35
1954 VB 0:21:42
1952 VB 0:21:49
1959 VB 0:21:51
1953 VB 0:21:54
1958 VB 0:22:17
1952 VC 0:22:37
1960 VB 0:22:57
1959 VB 0:23:17
1950 VC 0:23:20
1947 VC 0:23:22
1953 VB 0:23:25
1952 VC 0:23:52
1953 VB 0:23:59
1951 VC 0:24:08
1962 VB 0:24:11
1952 VC 0:24:20
1957 VB 0:24:23
1945 VC 0:24:26
1957 VB 0:24:29
1956 VB 0:24:32
1957 VB 0:24:36
1954 VB 0:24:40
1941 VD 0:24:44
1960 VB 0:24:46
1951 VC 0:24:50
1949 VC 0:25:03
1946 VC 0:25:11
1953 VB 0:25:16
1955 VB 0:25:36
1955 VB 0:26:10
1944 VC 0:26:23
1939 VD 0:26:28
1946 VC 0:26:35
1950 VC 0:26:38
1941 VD 0:26:42
1957 VB 0:26:56
1948 VC 0:27:09
1958 VB 0:27:20
1956 VB 0:27:24
1946 VC 0:27:36
1948 VC 0:28:02
1959 VB 0:28:28
1943 VC 0:28:31
1953 VB 0:28:33
1954 VB 0:28:52



PL
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

NR
2582
2264
2667
2280
1508
3673

39

264

630
1101
3041
5003
2576
1733

Naam

BENTTAIB Ahmed
CASTELEYN Raymond
DE VYLDER Luc
SOUIRAT Hassan
GONNELLA Delio
ROM Robert
HOOLANTS Romain
MAYNE Jean-Marie
DE PREZ Marcel
BEERENS Etienne
SCHEERLINCK Eddy
HEYMANS Roger
BENYACOUB Abdellah
MENNADI El Amine

Instelling
STIB-MIVB
Electrabel

AXA Belgium
STIB-MIVB

KBC

BNB-NBB

ING

STIB-MIVB

KBC

BNP Paribas Fortis
BNP Paribas Fortis
ING

STIB-MIVB
STIB-MIVB

GBJ CAT

1950
1944
1956
1943
1952
1942
1940
1951
1943
1948
1947
1949
1945
1944

VC
VC
VB
VC
VC
VC
VD
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC

Tijd

0:28:
0:30:
0:30:
0:30:
0:31:
0:31:
0:31:
0:31:
0:32:
0:32:
0:32:
0:33:
0:34:

58
15
21
29
00
17
34
46
41
55
58
04
19
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Seniors Dames - 3250m
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NR Naam Instelling GBJ CAT Tijd
1398 TRAPPENIERS Nele KBC 1978 DS 0:12:40
3378 BOELAERT Els BNP Paribas Fortis 1996 DS 0:13:15
3078 CALLEBAUT Griet BNB-NBB 1978 DS 0:13:53
3040 DESMEDT Cindy BNP Paribas Fortis 1978 DS 0:14:05
2994 BONDUELLE Silke Electrabel 1993 DS 0:14:53
3809 TUZZE Estelle STIB-MIVB 1993 DS 0:14:56
3675 BLAUWAERT Vanessa BNB-NBB 1980 DS 0:16:35
3604 SCHEVENELS Catherine STIB-MIVB 1985 DS 0:16:44
2268 VAN DEN BROECK Romina Electrabel 1990 DS 0:18:07
2719 BEERSAERTS Hanne KBC 1994 DS 0:18:31
3778 BORGUET Aline STIB-MIVB 1982 DS

Seniors Heren - 5250m

NR Naam Instelling GBJ CAT Tijd
3030 DE VEIRMAN Didier BNP Paribas Fortis 1980 HS 0:17:39
2185 DEHAYE Jérbme Belfius 1992 HS 0:18:11
3600 SERRAJI Mohamed STIB-MIVB 1974 HS 0:18:52
3596 VAN DORPE Brian STIB-MIVB 1994 HS 0:19:11
3461 BEDDELEEM Kevin KBC 1982 HS 0:19:18
3260 D'HAESE Johan Electrabel 1983 HS 0:19:20
5008 DE HERTOGH Bruno Jan 1995 HS 0:20:19
3507 LELIEVRE Thierry BNP Paribas Fortis 1972 HS 0:20:22
3398 BOUDRA Youssef AXA Belgium 1977 HS 0:20:38
5010 DE BOSSCHER Stijn 1990 HS 0:21:05
3733 D'HAEMER Sander KBC 1993 HS 0:21:23
3735 D'HAEMER Jeroen KBC 1990 HS 0:21:28
5011 NOVOTNY Didier 1990 HS 0:21:57
3131 HOS Alain BNP Paribas Fortis 1973 HS 0:22:18
2809 DAEMS Pascal Sabena 1974 HS 0:22:23
3417 SOMERS Johnny bpost 1982 HS 0:22:44
3525 RYCKEBOER Noah BNP Paribas Fortis 1983 HS 0:24:11
3785 TORTOLANI Angelo STIB-MIVB 1983 HS 0:24:24
3599 CLOTTEAU Jacky STIB-MIVB 1984 HS 0:25:02
3163 ROTTIERS Joris bpost 1986 HS 0:25:20
5013 LINGIER Yorick 1992 HS 0:26:54
3780 CARTE Gaylord STIB-MIVB 1980 HS 0:27:11



